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R A I L W A Y S . 

T A B L E C L I \ . Number of persons killed or injured on railways other than those resultn:; 
from the movement of trains, locomotives, or cars, years ended J u n e 30 1908-1910. 

Schedule. 

1908. 

killed, injured. 

1909. 

killed. injured. 

1910. 

killed. I injured. 

Steam Railways. 

Employees— 
Stationmen 
Shopmen 
Trackmen 
Other employees 
Passengers 
Others 

Totals 

1 45 5 32 1 
6 251 5 269 1 
4 196 9 248 56 
11 190 8 233 23 
- 8 - 2 
3 27 3 17 8! 

25 717 30 799 91 

68 
218 
169 
224 

9 
10 

698 

TABLE CLV. Causes of persons killed and injured on railways other than those result ing 
from the movement of trains, locomotives, or cars, years ended J u n e 30 1908-1910. 

Schedule. 

1908. 1909. 1910. 

killed, injured.! killed, j injured, killed, injured 

Steam Railways. 

Employees— 
Handling traffic 
Handling tools, machinery, e t c . . . 
Handling supplies, etc 
Gett ing on or off engines or cars a t 

rest 
Other causes 

Totals 

85 61 
6 243 9 252 
1 126 3 142 

_ 24 _ 33' 
18 239 18 

30 

311 

25 717 

18 

30 79'J, 

1 

87 

91: 

95 
202 
126 

33 
242 

698 


