RAILWAYS.

Table cliv. Number of persons killed or injured on railways other than those resulting from the movement of trains, locomotives, or cars, years ended June 30 1908-1910.

Schedule.	1908.		1909.		1910.	
	killed.	injured.	killed.	injured.	killed.	injured.
Steam Railways.						
Employees—	,	45	_	90	,	00
StationmenShopmen	6	45 251		32 269		68 218
Trackmen	4	196		248		
Other employees	11	190		233	23	224
Passengers	-	8	· .	-	2	
Others	3	27	3	17	8	10
Totals	25	717	30	799	91	698

Table CLV. Causes of persons killed and injured on railways other than those resulting from the movement of trains, locomotives, or cars, years ended June 30 1908-1910.

Schedule.	1908.		1909.		1910.	
	killed.	injured.	killed.	injured.	killed.	injured.
Steam Railways.						
Employees— Handling traffic Handling tools, machinery, etc Handling supplies, etc Getting on or off engines or cars at	6 1	85 243 126	9	$\begin{array}{c} 61 \\ 252 \\ 142 \end{array}$	3	95 202 126
restOther causes	- 18	24 239	- 18	33 311	1 87	33 242
Totals	25	717	30	799	91	698